5/29/24

Event

3200 M Run
1 Wyatt Armock
2 Logan Salzmann
HM Caleb Hardy

1600 M Run
1 Logan Salzmann
2 Andrew Milhans
HM Wyatt Armock

800 M Run
1 Andrew Milhans
2 Tyce Scheetz
HM Alex Thayer

400 M Dash
1 Grant Dean
2 Owen Wise
HM Devon Wiliams

200 M Dash
1 Alejandro PaganVega
2 Jelani Hemandez
HM Danny Poor

100 M Dash
1 Alejandro PaganVega
2 Carson VanDinter
HM Logan Schettle

300 M Hurdles
1 Mark Lynch
2 Jarrett Alger
HM HaydenFilen

110 M Hurdles
1 Jeevan Ambati
2 Adrian Scaife
HM Antoni Olszewski

High Jump
1 Carson VanDinter
2 Brady Hoffer
HM Colin Hanson

Long Jump
1 Jeevan Ambati
2 Carter Howard
HM Carson VanDinter

Triple Jump
1 Abraham Tomori
2 John Neumann
HM Brady Hoffer

Pole Vault
1 Eathan Lund
2 Ethan Pinkerton
HM Owen Orioles
HM Bennett Verboomen
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Neenah
Kimberly
Appleton North

Kimberly
Kaukauna
Neenah

Kaukauna
Appleton West

Neenah

Neenah
Neenah
Oshkosh North

Kimberly
Oshkosh North
Kaukauna

Kimberly
Kaukauna
Oshkosh North

Appleton North
Oshkosh West
Kaukauna

Oshkosh West
Appleton East
Oshkosh West

Kaukauna
Kaukauna
Appleton East

Oshkosh West
Kimberly
Kaukauna

Appleton North
Kaukauna
Kaukauna

Hortonville
Oshkosh West
Kimberly
Kimberly

2023-24
BOYS TRACK
Time Event
Shot Put
9:43.99 1 Ben Smith
9:49.72 2 Matthew Rusch
9:51.63 HM Sam McGivemn
Discus
4:27.28 1 Ben Smith
4:28.69 2 Matthew Rusch
4:29.05 HM Sam McGivemn
2:02.26 3200 M Relay (4 x 800)
2:02.57 1 Alex Thayer
2:03.30 Aidan Apa
2 Caleb Dorsey
Gavin Salzmann
49.61 HM Gabe Paschke
50.70 Kyle Bacus
50.83
1600 M Relay (4 x 400)
1 Braden Louden
22.27 Alex Thayer
22.83 2 Parker Schuh
23.09 lan Meyer
HM Alex Lom
Tommaso Bompieri
10.79
10.87 800 M Relay (4 x 200)
11.18 1 Carter Howard
Julien Karp
2 Rocky Duran
41.37 Ethan Kolb
41.39 HM Jelani Hernandez
42.25 Antonio Thompson
400 M Relay (4 x 100)
15.12 1 Chase Brandl
15.40 Damarion Williams
15.80 2 Jelani Hernandez
Logan Schettle
HM Brady Hoffer
5-11.00 Luke Tetzlaff
5-10.00
5-10.00
20-07.00
20-06.00
20-03.00
41-08.00
41-07.50
41-06.50
14-06.00
14-00.00
13-00.00
13-00.00
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School

Hortonville
Fond du Lac
Kimberly

Hortonville
Fond du Lac
Kimberly

Sam Kleisner
Owen Martin
Micah Mendoza

Tyler VanGompel

Cade Mansfield
Grant Harris

Charles Fredrickson

Owen Wise
Danny Poor
Andrew Milhans
Liam McDonald
Owen Orioles

Jeremy Dercks

Alejandro Pagan Vega

Ben Kolb

Kalvin Mullins
Anthony Nguyen
Logan Schettle

Morgan Tibbits
Reid Polak
Anthony Nguyen
Josh Zietlow
Tucker Hofmann
Will Clark

Team Scores
Kaukauna
Kimberly
Neenah
Oshkosh West
Appleton North
Oshkosh North
Hortonville
Fond du Lac
Appleton East
Appleton West

FVA Record

Distance

70-04.25
63-11.00
58-09.00

201-00
191-00
166-01

School
Neenah
Kimberly

Hortonville

Neenah
Kaukauna

Kimberly

Kimberly
Fond du Lac

Oshkosh North

Oshkosh West
Oshkosh North

Kaukauna

128.50
127.00
100.50
82.00
66.00
51.75
49.25
49.00
31.00
17.00

8:24.23

8:29.64

8:31.44

3:25.07

3:30.62

3:39.93

1:31.38

1:32.18

1:32.37

43.94

44.45

44.68



