

5/29/24

# FVA ALL CONFERENCE 2023-24 BOYS TRACK

Event	Yr	School	Time	Event	Yr	School	Distance
<b>3200 M Run</b>				<b>Shot Put</b>			
1 Wyatt Armock	12	Neenah	9:43.99	1 Ben Smith	12	Hortonville	70-04.25
2 Logan Salzmann	12	Kimberly	9:49.72	2 Matthew Rusch	12	Fond du Lac	63-11.00
HM Caleb Hardy	12	Appleton North	9:51.63	HM Sam McGivern	12	Kimberly	58-09.00
<b>1600 M Run</b>				<b>Discus</b>			
1 Logan Salzmann	12	Kimberly	4:27.28	1 Ben Smith	12	Hortonville	201-00
2 Andrew Milhans	12	Kaukauna	4:28.69	2 Matthew Rusch	12	Fond du Lac	191-00
HM Wyatt Armock	12	Neenah	4:29.05	HM Sam McGivern	12	Kimberly	166-01
<b>800 M Run</b>				<b>3200 M Relay (4 x 800)</b>		<b>School</b>	
1 Andrew Milhans	12	Kaukauna	2:02.26	1 Alex Thayer		Sam Kleisner	Neenah 8:24.23
2 Tyce Scheetz	12	Appleton West	2:02.57	Aidan Apa		Owen Martin	
HM Alex Thayer	12	Neenah	2:03.30	2 Caleb Dorsey		Micah Mendoza	Kimberly 8:29.64
				Gavin Salzmann		Tyler VanGompel	
<b>400 M Dash</b>				HM Gabe Paschke		Cade Mansfield	Hortonville 8:31.44
1 Grant Dean	11	Neenah	49.61	Kyle Bacus		Grant Harris	
2 Owen Wise	12	Neenah	50.70	<b>1600 M Relay (4 x 400)</b>			
HM Devon Williams	11	Oshkosh North	50.83	1 Braden Loudon		Charles Fredrickson	Neenah 3:25.07
<b>200 M Dash</b>				Alex Thayer		Owen Wise	
1 Alejandro PaganVega	10	Kimberly	22.27	2 Parker Schuh		Danny Poor	Kaukauna 3:30.62
2 Jelani Hernandez	12	Oshkosh North	22.83	Ian Meyer		Andrew Milhans	
HM Danny Poor	12	Kaukauna	23.09	HM Alex Lom		Liam McDonald	Kimberly 3:39.93
<b>100 M Dash</b>				Tommaso Bompieri		Owen Orioles	
1 Alejandro PaganVega	10	Kimberly	10.79	<b>800 M Relay (4 x 200)</b>			
2 Carson VanDinter	12	Kaukauna	10.87	1 Carter Howard		Jeremy Dercks	Kimberly 1:31.38
HM Logan Schettle	11	Oshkosh North	11.18	Julien Karp		Alejandro Pagan Vega	
<b>300 M Hurdles</b>				2 Rocky Duran		Ben Kolb	Fond du Lac 1:32.18
1 Mark Lynch	12	Appleton North	41.37	Ethan Kolb		Kalvin Mullins	
2 Jarrett Alger	12	Oshkosh West	41.39	HM Jelani Hernandez		Anthony Nguyen	Oshkosh North 1:32.37
HM HaydenFilen	11	Kaukauna	42.25	Antonio Thompson		Logan Schettle	
<b>110 M Hurdles</b>				<b>400 M Relay (4 x 100)</b>			
1 Jeevan Ambati	12	Oshkosh West	15.12	1 Chase Brandl		Morgan Tibbits	Oshkosh West 43.94
2 Adrian Scaife	10	Appleton East	15.40	Damarion Williams		Reid Polak	
HM Antoni Olszewski	12	Oshkosh West	15.80	2 Jelani Hernandez		Anthony Nguyen	Oshkosh North 44.45
<b>High Jump</b>				Logan Schettle		Josh Zietlow	
1 Carson VanDinter	12	Kaukauna	5-11.00	HM Brady Hoffer		Tucker Hofmann	Kaukauna 44.68
2 Brady Hoffer	11	Kaukauna	5-10.00	Luke Tetzlaff		Will Clark	
HM Colin Hanson	10	Appleton East	5-10.00				
<b>Long Jump</b>				<b>Team Scores</b>			
1 Jeevan Ambati	12	Oshkosh West	20-07.00	1 Kaukauna			128.50
2 Carter Howard	11	Kimberly	20-06.00	2 Kimberly			127.00
HM Carson VanDinter	12	Kaukauna	20-03.00	3 Neenah			100.50
<b>Triple Jump</b>				4 Oshkosh West			82.00
1 Abraham Tomori	11	Appleton North	41-08.00	5 Appleton North			66.00
2 John Neumann	12	Kaukauna	41-07.50	6 Oshkosh North			51.75
HM Brady Hoffer	11	Kaukauna	41-06.50	7 Hortonville			49.25
<b>Pole Vault</b>				8 Fond du Lac			49.00
1 Eathan Lund	12	Hortonville	14-06.00	9 Appleton East			31.00
2 Ethan Pinkerton	12	Oshkosh West	14-00.00	10 Appleton West			17.00
HM Owen Orioles	11	Kimberly	13-00.00				
HM Bennett Verboomen	11	Kimberly	13-00.00				
				<b>*** FVA Record</b>			